
Winter Calendar 2017-18 

CORRECT on 17th NOVEMBER 

Week 
Starting 

Day 
Actual 
Date 

League 
Chesham 

Team Venue 
Opponent 

 
Thursday 14-Sep Masons' Committee 10-12:30 Home 

 
 

Thursday 14-Sep 
Short Mat League 

AGM  Home  

01-Oct Monday 02-Oct Two Mat A Home Farwell 

 
Tuesday 03-Oct Two Mat B Away Widmer End B 

 
Wednesday 04-Oct Triples Final 

 
Home 

 

 

Thursday 05-Oct Masons' Lunch 12-15:00 Home 
 08-Oct Wednesday 11-Oct Cine Supper 

 
Home 

 

 
Thursday 12-Oct Single Mat A Home Chesham C 

 
Thursday 12-Oct Single Mat C Away Chesham A 

 
Thursday 12-Oct Single Mat B Home Haddenham 

 
Friday 13-Oct Club Friday League 

 
Home 4v6 5v1 

 
Saturday 14-Oct Coffee Morning 

 
Home 

 15-Oct Monday 16-Oct Two Mat A Away Chesham B 

 
Monday 16-Oct Two Mat B Home Chesham A 

 
Thursday 19-Oct Single Mat B Home Wendover C 

 
Thursday 19-Oct Single Mat C Home Chinnor 

 
Thursday 19-Oct Single Mat A Away Holmer Green 

 
Friday 20-Oct Club Friday League 

 
Home 3v2 6v5 

22-Oct Tuesday 24-Oct Two Mat A Away Widmer End A 

 
Tuesday 24-Oct Single Mat B Away Railway 

 
Wednesday 25-Oct Single Mat A Away Chinnor 

 

Thursday 26-Oct Single Mat C Home Holmer Green 

 
Friday 27-Oct Club Friday League 

 
Home 4v5 6v3 

29-Oct Monday 30-Oct Single Mat A Away Wendover A 

 
Monday 30-Oct Two Mat B Home Amersham 

 

Tuesday 31-Oct Single Mat B Away Amersham 

 
Wednesday 01-Nov Cine Supper 

 
Home 

 

 
Thursday 02-Nov Single Mat C Home Hardwick 

 
Friday 03-Nov Club Friday League 

 
Home Spare 

05-Nov Sunday 05-Nov Presentation Lunch 
 

Home 
 

 

Tuesday 07-Nov Two Mat A Away Amersham 

 
Wednesday 08-Nov Single Mat B Away Bellindon B 

 
Wednesday 08-Nov Single Mat A Away Bellingdon A 

 
Thursday 09-Nov Single Mat C Home Widmer End A 

 
Friday 10-Nov Club Friday League 

 
Home 2v1 5v3 

 
Saturday 11-Nov Coffee Morning 

 
Home 

 12-Nov Monday 13-Nov Two Mat B Home Farwell 

 

Tuesday 14-Nov Masons' AGM 11:00 - 12:30 Home 
 

 

Wednesday 15-Nov Two Mat A Away Bellingdon 

 
Thursday 16-Nov Single Mat A Away Hardwick 



 
Thursday 16-Nov Single Mat C Home Wendover A 

 
Friday 17-Nov Single Mat B Away Wendover B 

 
Friday 17-Nov Club Friday League 

 
Home 4v3 6v2 

19-Nov Sunday 19-Nov Club AGM 
 

Home 
 

 

Monday 20-Nov Two Mat A Home Widmer End A 

 
Wednesday 22-Nov Two Mat B Away Bellingdon 

 
Thursday 23-Nov Single Mat B Home Widmer End B 

 
Thursday 23-Nov Single Mat A Home Widmer End A 

 
Friday 24-Nov Club Friday League 

 
Home 3v1 6v4 

26-Nov Monday 27-Nov Two Mat A Home Iver 

 
Wednesday 29-Nov Single Mat C Away Bellingdon A 

 
Wednesday 29-Nov Two Mat B Away Iver 

 
Friday 01-Dec Club Friday League 

 
Home Spare 

03-Dec Sunday 03-Dec Christmas Lunch 
 

Home 
 

 
Monday 04-Dec Two Mat A Home Widmer End B 

 
Monday 04-Dec Two Mat B Away Farwell 

 
Wednesday 06-Dec Cine Supper 

 
Home 

 

 
Thursday 07-Dec Club Drawn Pairs Group Games Home 

 

 
Friday 08-Dec Club Friday League 

 
Home 4v2 1v6 

 
Saturday 09-Dec Coffee Morning 

 
Home 

 10-Dec Monday 11-Dec Club Drawn Pairs Group Games Home 
 

 
Wednesday 13-Dec Christmas Decorations Home 

 

 
Friday 15-Dec Club Friday League 

 
Home 5v2 3v4 

17-Dec Friday 22-Dec Club Friday League 
 

Home Spare 

24-Dec Friday 29-Dec Club Friday League 
 

Home Spare 

31-Dec 
      

 
Friday 05-Jan Club Friday League 

 
Home 4v1 2v5 

07-Jan Sunday 07-Jan Drawn Pairs Finals 
 

Home 
 

 
Monday 08-Jan Two Mat A Away Farwell 

 
Monday 08-Jan Two Mat B Home Widmer End B 

 
Wednesday 10-Jan Cine Supper 

 
Home 

 

 
Thursday 11-Jan Single Mat B Away Haddenham 

 

Thursday 11-Jan Single Mat A Away Chesham C 

 
Thursday 11-Jan Single Mat C Home Chesham A 

 
Friday 12-Jan Club Friday League 

 
Home 6v1 5v4 

 
Saturday 13-Jan Coffee Morning 

 
Home 

 14-Jan Monday 16-Jan Two Mat A Home Amersham 

 
Monday 15-Jan Single Mat B Away Wendover C 

 
Wednesday 17-Jan Single Mat C Away Chinnor 

 
Thursday 18-Jan Single Mat A Home Holmer Green 

 
Friday 19-Jan Club Friday League 

 
Home Spare 

21-Jan Monday 22-Jan Two Mat A Home Chesham B 

 
Monday 22-Jan Two Mat B Away Chesham A 

 
Thursday 25-Jan Single Mat C Away Holmer Green 

 
Thursday 25-Jan Single Mat B Home Railway 

 
Thursday 25-Jan Single Mat A Home Chinnor 

 
Friday 26-Jan Club Friday League 

 
Home 5v6 2v3 

28-Jan Monday 29-Jan Two Mat B Home Widmer End A 



 
Wednesday 31-Jan Two Mat A Away Iver 

 
Thursday 01-Feb Single Mat A Home Wendover A 

 
Thursday 01-Feb Single Mat B Home Amersham 

 
Thursday 01-Feb Single Mat C Away Hardwick 

 
Friday 02-Feb Club Friday League 

 
Home 3v6 1v2 

04-Feb Monday 05-Feb Bembridge Week 
   

 
Monday 05-Feb Two Mat A Home Bellingdon 

 
Tuesday 06-Feb Two Mat B Away Amersham 

 
Tuesday 06-Feb Single Mat C Away Widmer End A 

 
Thursday 08-Feb Single Mat B Home Bellingdon B 

 
Friday 09-Feb Club Friday League 

 
Home Spare 

 
Saturday 10-Feb Coffee Morning 

 
Home 

 11-Feb Monday 12-Feb Single Mat C Away Wendover A 

 
Wednesday 14-Feb Cine Supper 

 
Home 

 

 
Thursday 15-Feb Single Mat A Home Hardwick 

 
Thursday 15-Feb Single Mat B Home Wendover B 

 
Friday 16-Feb Club Friday League 

 
Home Spare 

18-Feb Sunday 18-Feb Single Mat A Away Widmer End A 

 
Sunday 18-Feb Single Mat B Away Widmer End B 

 
Thursday 22-Feb Single Mat C Home Bellingdon A 

 
Friday 23-Feb Club Friday League 

 
Home 2v6 1v3 

25-Feb Monday 26-Feb Two Mat B Home Iver 

 
Thursday 01-Mar Single Mat A Home Bellingdon A 

 
Friday 02-Mar Club Friday League 

 
Home 1v5 2v4 

04-Mar Tuesday 06-Mar Two Mat B Away Widmer End A 

 
Friday 09-Mar Club Friday League 

 
Home 3v5 1v4 

 
Saturday 10-Mar Coffee Morning 

 
Home 

 

 
Saturday 10-Mar Jazz Nite 

 
Home 

 11-Mar Monday 12-Mar Two Mat B Home Bellingdon 

 
Tuesday 13-Mar Two Mat A Away Widmer End B 

 
Wednesday 14-Mar Cine Supper 

 
Home 

 

 
Friday 16-Mar Club Friday League 

 
Home 

 18-Mar Friday 23-Mar Club Friday League 
 

Home 
 23-Mar Friday 30-Mar Club Friday League 

 
Home 

 01-Apr Saturday 07-Apr Single/Pairs Finals 
 

Home 
 

 
Wednesday 11-Apr Cine Supper 

 
Home 

 

 
Thursday 12-Apr Tea at the Ritz 

 
Home 

 

 

Saturday 14-Apr Coffee Morning 
 

Home 
 

 
Thursday 19-Apr Short Mat Meeting 

 
Home 

  


